

Criminal Revision No.-38/2024
CNR-WB-CB01-002394-2024

Present : Smt. Sonalee Nandy Chakrabarti,
District Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00584

Order No. 06, dated 10/11/2025

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Hajira is filed for the revisionist.

Hajira is filed for the OP Nos. 1 to 3.

OP No. 7 appears today by filing hajira.

No S/R, A/D is received as yet of OP Nos. 4 to 6.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **14.01.2026** for S/R, A/D, Track Report of OP Nos. 4 to 6.

Fresh steps in the meantime by the revisionist.

Sd/- S.N.Chakrabarti

Sessions Judge
Cooch-Behar